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
•	 Detached garage / woodshop
•	 Many inclusions 

•	Spacious 2,200 square feet 6 bedroom
•	Family room with stone f/p, guest suite
•	Many upgrades incl siding, waterfront deck
•	Gently sloped double lot - added privacy
•	206 feet with sandy shallow entry
•	Boathouse/Bunkie, storage building & garage

HaLiBuRtON LaKE $679,000LittLE REdstONE LaKE $599,000

sHadOw LaKE $979,000

KusHOg LaKE $699,000

COLBORNE LaKE $249,000

LittLE RaBBit LaKE $899,000

gRaCE RivER $399,900

greg 
Mcinnis
Sales Rep.
705-854-2111
greg@robandgreg.com

shirley 
Rule
Broker
705-754-5432
shirley@shirleyrule.com

Rob 
serediuk
Sales Rep.
705-854-0910
rob@robandgreg.com
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Minden Starter Home
$104,900

Large Minden Home
$179,000

•	3	Br;	2	bath;	attached	garage
•	Open	concept	design	with	fireplace
•	 Large	Yard;	patio	&	Gazebo
•	Convenient	In-town	location

•	 4-bedroom	3-bath;	newer	addition;	modern	renovations
•	 Large	elegant	kitchen	&	dining	room,	spacious	bedrooms
•	 Attached	heated	garage;		triple	lot	ensures	total	privacy
•	 Huge	backyard;	walking	distance	to	everything

•	Renovated	2	BR,	2	bath	home
•	Close	to	all	amenities	and	the	River	Walk
•	Full	unfinished	basement,	many	upgrades
•	Great	investment	opportunity

•	Large	home	with	central	air	&	UV	system
•	Pellet	Stove	and	full	partially	finished	basement
•	 Large	decks	&	oversized	insulated	garage
•	Just	15	minutes	to	Haliburton	Village

•	4	BR;	3	Bath;	Propane	FP;	MF	Laundry
•	Att’d	Dbl	Garage;	28	x	30	storage	bldg.
•	 200	amp	service	&	Generator;	High	speed	avai.
•	108	acres	with	3	ponds;	trails	&	amazing	views!

•	4	Bedroom,	3	bathrooms
•	Large	basement	with	own	entrance	
•	 Ideal	location	–	walk	to	everything!
•	Great	Opportunity!		Don’t	miss	out!

•	4	BRs,	just	5	mins	from	Haliburton	Village
•	Features	new	shingles,	newer	oil	furnace
•	Beautiful	2	acre	lot;	easy	access	on	mun.	rd
•	Great	income	possibilities

•	2	seasonal	3	bedroom	cottages	
•	Access	to	Lake	Kashagawigamog
•	Separate	deeds	shared	drilled	well
•	Close	to	both	Minden	&	Haliburton

•	3	BR	post	&	beam	home	with	garage/shop	
•	70	Acres	overlooking	Portage	Lake
•	50%	ownership	in	150’	waterfront	lot
•	Easy	Access,	2.5	hrs	from	GTA

Andrew Hodgson
Broker	of	Record	/	Owner
Century	21	Granite	Realty	Group	Ltd,	Brokerage
2	IGA	Road,	Minden

Phone:	705-286-2138	Cell:	705-854-0130
andrew@century21granite.com

www.century21granite.com

Immaculate home on 4.5 acres  
$264,900

Minden Home 
$199,000

Two for the Price of One! 
$269,900

Country in the Village 
$284,900

Have it All! 
$419,000

Haliburton Home & Acreage  
$449,000

•	3	BR,	2	bath	home/cottage	on	Gull	River
•	Many	recent	renovations	including	kitchen
•	Great	swimming	&	boating;		5	mins	to	Minden
•	Private	landscaped	yard;	easy	access

•	Haliburton	Lake	area	snack	bar	&	Mini-golf
•	 Living	quarters	upstairs	great	rental	potential
•	 Zoned	Commercial/Tourism	allows	various	options
•	High	traffic	area	and	just	20	mins	to	Haliburton

Affordable Waterfront Living  
$219,000

Commercial Opportunity 
$249,000

NeW 

LIS
TIN

g!

Haliburton Starter
$139,000

NeW 

PrICe!

NeW 

PrICe!

•	Over	6	acres;	West	exp.	Sand	Beach
•	 575’	on	Oblong	Lake	-	a		2-lake	chain
•	 Level	lot	and	year	round	access
•	 Bell	and	high	speed	at	lot	line.

Stunning Waterfront Lot 
$325,000
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Each offi ce is independently owned and operated. TM &  are registered trademarks of Century 21 Real Estate Corporations Used Under License.

 

Million $$ View - Kennisis Lk 
• S Exp, level waterfront , deep off dock
• 3 bdrm, open Kit/dining/sitting, Yr Rd

• Lg family room, wrap deck,  dock /ladder
•          Storage & wood sheds, priv from neighbors

Sun all day - S EXP – 125 ‘ FR
• 3 bdrm -3 season, wood/electric

• New deck, dock, and guest cabin/deck
• New 4 bdrm septic and driveway redone

•                Sun all day /south exp, come & relax 

Opportunity on Little Kennisis 
• 118 ft shore, South exp, tiered lot
• 2 bdrm A-frame cottage, 3 season

•            Starter cottage, build dream one later
•         Block foundation, good storage

Sun all Day- Bitter Lk Gem
• Almost 2 ac, priv, deep water

• Hot tub/Family Room, FP
• Insulated Garage, carport,

• 15 mins to town, must see!

Year Round ,West Exposure
• 150 ft FR, Level Lot, W exp, Sun, Priv
• 3 bdrm, Sunken LR, Fireplace, Decking +

• Yr Rd use, lower level for laundry& storage
• Invisible fence, Tree hse, Kids love it

Hideaway Extreme Priv - Long Lk  
• 675 ft fr. on 37.96 acre forest, Priv +
• Trails, Maple syrup, hardwood

• Yr RD, sq timber, 3 bdrm, 3 side decks
• Oil & wood, lower W/O to fi nish

Little Kennisis- Sunrises & Sunsets   
• Terrifi c  privacy, 1 plus acre level lot
• 3 bdrm + family rm, deck, dock, garage

• Mature trees – Deep Water
• Miles of Boating-Amazing View

600 ft on Redstone Lk
• 1.25 Ac, water on 3 sides, level, Priv, view!
• 2 storey 3 bdrm, den, playrm, 2 baths,

• Open concept Kit,LR/DR, screen porch
• Veranda for wet days, sand beach

$479,833

$389,000

$259,000

$359,900

$488,000

$498,500

$496,900

$788,888

Gloria Carnochan
Sales Representative

gloria.carnochan@bellnet.ca    
www.gloriaandcindy.com

Cindy Muenzel
Sales Representative

cindymu@bellnet.ca  
 www.gloriaandcindy.com

705-754-1932
1-800-203-7471

705-754-1932
1-800-203-7471

Granite Reality Group Ltd. Brokerage*
Kennisis & Redstone Lake Realty Center

SOLD! 
in 1 week
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JEFF STRANO 
& ANDREA WHALING 
Sales Representatives

Bowes & Cocks Limited 
Brokerage - Haliburton
www.bowesandcocks.com
O: 705.457.2220   
M: 705.761.7629 
jeffandandrea1@gmail.com

Jeff Strano & Andrea Whaling
Let’s Talk Real Estate®

1161 HUTCHINGS 
RD $174,900 MLS™

Welcome to privacy at this 
cute and cozy two bedroom 
bungalow located only six 
minutes from Haliburton 
Village. This property sits 
on a treed in 6.02 acre lot 
and has a single car garage, 
storage shed, and deck. 
Enjoy the sun all year round 
in the warm sun room! Newer 
shingles, furnace (2011) and 
low low monthly bills! 

CALL US TODAY 
TO BOOK A 
SHOWING!

NEW PRICE!
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Are you a Small
Business Owner?
Then we invite you to meet our Small Business Banker
for your business needs.

Get advice on:
• saving time and money
• operating your business more effectively
• managing your financial needs

Laurie Johnson 
Small Business Banker 
Haliburton Branch
194 Highland St. 
Haliburton, Ontario
705-457-1519

®Registered trade-marks of Bank of Montreal. 15



Rick Forget Team

Well maintained 3 bdrm cottage shows pride of ownership! 
On a quiet, no motor lake; 200’ of shore. Cozy cottage feel 
with beautiful wood finishes & cathedral ceiling. Dbl lot, 
large side deck & fire-pit area for entertaining. Natural, 
well treed lot & gentle slope. The perfect spot for your 
quiet escape. Just turn the key & enjoy!

Beautiful 3 bdrm cottage with pine accents 
offers easy access from cottage to lake. 
Plenty of room for entertaining. Shoreline 
offers shallow entry for young kids, & deep 
swimming off the dock for the older ones. 
Come take a look!

3 bdrm cottage located close to yr-rnd 
access. Offers a gently sloping lot with good 
lake frontage for swimming. Lrg picture 
window & pine ceilings give a great view of 
the lake & a cozy cottage feel. A spacious 
deck.

3 bdrm cottage with northern exposure. Well 
treed multi-level lot, offers a beautiful view of 
the waterfront. Constructed landing/docking 
system provides easy access to the lake 
including a lakeside BBQ area. Much more 
give us a call!

2 bdrm winterized cottage with south exposure. 
Level lot with sandy beach on 3 lake chain. Spacious 
living/dining area with recently upgraded kitchen.  
T&G pine in living areas. New appliances including 
propane range & furnace. Great fishing. 11` X 16` 
detached garage. Close to snowmobile & atv trails.

3 bdrm bungalow that needs some TLC on a 
beautiful , natural point lot with a great view 
down the quiet, no motor boat lake. Open 
rafters. Storage shed. Wrap around deck, 
floating raft.  New shingles in 2009. For the 
perfect peaceful setting, this is worth a look.

Elevated 3 bdrm cottage with level entrance, 
on a 2 lake chain offers 120` of rock shore. 
Maintenance free siding, spacious decking, 
heated waterline, cathedral ceiling & a cottage 
country interior. Short distance from yr-rnd 
access, make this property worth seeing.

3 bdrm cottage overlooking bay & natural 
shoreline on quiet no-motor-boat lake. Good 
privacy & fantastic lake view! Great sunning 
& swimming from dock. Recent upgrades!

3+ bdrm, yr-rnd home/cottage, with brick 
exterior, full finished bsmt, F/A oil furnace, 
drilled well, spacious lower level & family rm 
with w/out. Gently sloping lot, sunset views. 
Enjoyment for the whole family.

Executive Retreat perfect for peace & privacy 
on a motor restricted lake.  3 bdrm, 3 bath 
home/cottage is perfect for the whole family. 
Spacious loft offers additional sleeping for 
guests. LR includes a wood stove with a floor 
to ceiling stone finish and much, much more!

Spacious 4 bdrm Yr-rnd cottage. 1949 sqft 
total living space. Open concept living. Pine 
finish throughout with pine flooring main 
level.1 acre lot with sand beach. Lakeside 
decking and fire pit. Modern kitchen.

Great 3 bdrm cottage; spacious layout, stone 
fireplace, maple flring & large LR window 
offer great atmosphere. Enjoy this level, 
private lot, 200` of shore; rippled sand beach 
& deep swimming off dock; sunset exposure.

East LakE $259,900

buckskin LakE $239,900

big straggLE LakE $239,900

LittLE straggLE LakE $224,400

ELEphant LakE $199,900

charLiE gEorgE LakE $189,900

LittLE straggLE LakE $189,900

charLiE gEorgE LakE $239,000

grEEns LakE $299,900

Minnicock LakE $434,700

Farquhar LakE $394,000

aLLEn LakE $259,900

Rick Forget – Broker
Iona Fevreau & Steve Pogue - Sales Representatives

Re/Max North Country Realty Inc., Brokerage
Independently Owned & Operated

Wilberforce Branch Office
705-448-2222 – 800-461-0378
info@haliburtonhighlands-remax.ca
www.haliburtonhighlands-remax.ca

just 

ListEd! just 

ListEd!

just 

ListEd!

nEw 

pricE!

just 

ListEd!

16



PEACEFUL NO MOTOR LAKE $298,000
Charming & warm cedar log cottage/home on 
3.5 ac. Big frontage makes this A super private 
quiet setting. Sunny S/E exposure.

SHOWS TO PERFECTION! $579,999
Kashagawigamog Lk yr rnd cottage w/quality 
& appealing fi nish. Open concept, dbl sided fp, 
fi nished bsmt, Boathouse, sitting deck, dock,  
deep clean shoreline.

IRONDALE RIVER - $189,900
This cottage or home with easy access off 
County Road has very scenic location & 
riverfront, pretty gardens & appealing 2BR chalet 
design. Huge deck overlooking river. Separate 
guest cabin. Swim & canoe for miles!

KENNISIS LAKE EXECUTIVE 
COTTAGE $1,999,999

Custom built timber frame cottage with 
professional landscaping. 3 ac lot/200’ frtg. Quality 
fi xtures & every luxury for the discriminating buyer.

WENONA LAKE $249,000
Year round use 3BR backsplit. S/W exposure. 
Clean Sand/gravel shoreline, level lot. Dbl 
garage & more! 

SKI AREA CHALET $165,000
Year round home or cottage will suit many with 
2+1BR. Walkout to yard.  2ac lot near skiing, 
store & beach.

MONEY MAKER! $24,500
Excellent Business Opportunity. Ready to walk 
in & work. Established clientele, equipment 
included. Steady income! 

LITTLE KENNISIS LAKE - $238,000
Private traditional 3BR cottage. Magnifi cent view 
and 126ft, deep shoreline. South exposure, open 
concept living area with warm feel.

HALIBURTON LAKE $275,000
Traditional 4BR cottage on water’s edge. 
Superb view, sunsets with N/W exposure. Dry 
boathouse, large deck, great value! Year round 
road.

5 ACRE COUNTRY HOME $239,900
Between Haliburton & Minden-great location.
3BR, 24x24 garage, fresh paint & fl ooring! 
Come & see!

KASHAGAWIGAMOG LAKE - $799,000
Quality built to be maintenance free! Private sloping 
lot w/elevated view. Easy path to 121ft. rocky/deep 
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

• 1000’s of Acres of Crown 
Land

• North/West Exposure

• Building Lot
• Water View

• Multiple Building Sites
• Year Round Access

KUSHOG LAKE $489,000

FULL SERVICE SHOP $248,700

EAGLE LAKE ISLAND $150,000

2.65 IN TOWN BUILDING LOT $74,900

GRASS LAKE - 5 LAKE CHAIN $428,800

DEERHURST RESORT $74,900

RAVEN LAKE ROAD ACCESS $125,000

3.1 ACRE LOT $29,500

NEW PRICE!

REDUCED!



Lynda Litwin
Sales Representative
RE/MAX North Country Realty Inc., 
Brokerage 10 Bobcaygeon Road, 
Minden, K0M 2K0 
Work 705-286-2911 ext 235    Cell 705-457-8511

• 246’ of Gull River frontage
• 2.3 acres of land
• 7 seasonal cabins
• Year round road

• Seasonal 2 bedroom cottage
• Level lot
• No Motor Lake
• Close to Minden

• 2 Bedroom
• Hardwood fl oors on two levels
• Recently upgraded
• Woodstove & Elec Heat

• 97.49 acres of land
• Private pond and water fall
• Custom built home
• Multiple out buildings

• 2 + 2 Bedrooms
• 2 Bathrooms
• 120’ of shoreline
• Full fi nished

• 3 Bedroom
• Lots of Recent Upgrades
• Walk Out Basement
• Deep Lot
• Boat to Gull Lake

• 3 + Bedroom
• Custom Built Quality
• High End Finishing Details
• Level Lot, Lots of Parking
• Close to GTA

• 3+ 1 Bedroom
• 8.8 acres of bush
• Many upgrades 
• Home Based Business

99 Acres on Fleming Road $ 99,000
11.12 Acres on Deep Bay Road $42,000

20 Acres on Rice Road $ 44,000

Gull River Cabins 
$275,000

Sharon Lake 
$149,900

Townhouse in Minden  
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OFFICE 705-457-1011
MOBILE 705-455-9111

• Beautiful Landscaping/
Gardens

• 2 Acres

• 3 Car Garage (One Bay is 
Heated)

• Bunkie with Full Bathroom

• 5+ Acres
• 2 Bedroom Home

• 2 Bunkie/Cabins
• Large Cedar Decking

• Undeveloped Lot
• Great Building Sites
• South/West Exposure

• Rocky Shoreline/Mature 
Trees

• Driveway Installed
• Established/Desirable 

Neighbourhood

• Walking Distance to Town
• Good Privacy

• 4 Season Chalet Style 
Home/Cottage

• Ripple Sand Beach

• Close to Town
• 4 Bedroom

• Big Lake View 
• Income Potential 

• South East Exposure
• Golf Courses on Site

• Building Lot, Site Cleared
• Bunkie/Septic/Dock/Stairs 

Already In

• 1000’s of Acres of Crown 
Land

• North/West Exposure

• Building Lot
• Water View

• Multiple Building Sites
• Year Round Access

KUSHOG LAKE $489,000

FULL SERVICE SHOP $248,700

EAGLE LAKE ISLAND $150,000

2.65 IN TOWN BUILDING LOT $74,900

GRASS LAKE - 5 LAKE CHAIN $428,800

DEERHURST RESORT $74,900

RAVEN LAKE ROAD ACCESS $125,000

3.1 ACRE LOT $29,500
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GREAT STARTER HOME
• In town living, 0.31 acres
• Approx 1020 sq Ft, 3 bdrm, 1x4 Pc Bath
•  Recent renovations include new roof, new 

windows, new 12x20 back deck
•  Home & Oil Tank Inspections completed.

KINGSCOTE RIVER / BENOIR LAKE
• 103 Ft Waterfront, 0.7 acre, level lot;
• 2000 Sq Ft, 3 + 1 bdrms, 1 x 4 Pc Bath;
• Impressive Large FP, Garage/workshop;
•  Boat Launch, dock & approx 36 miles 

boating. 

It’s where you want to be...
with Mark Dennys, CD
Sales Representative
Haliburton, ON
1-888-805-9106  Ext 30
Offi ce 705-457-2128

Cell 705-457-0473
mark@century21granite.com
www.century21granite.com

IN TOWN PRIVACY
• Beautiful treed lot, 1.47 acres;
• 2600 sq ft, 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath, brick home;
• Central Air/Vac, Air Exchanger, sunroom;
• Main fl r laundry, open concept, fi replace.
• Very large workshop in the basement

LITTLE KENNISIS, BEAUTIFUL 2 LAKE CHAIN
• 100 Ft Waterfront, 0.43 Acre;
• Approx. 918 Sq. Ft., 3 Bdrm, 1 x 4 Pc Bath;
• Gorgeous Southern Exposure;
• Great opportunity to be on a premier lake chain.

CUSTOM BUILT, 5 LAKE CHAIN HOME/COTTAGE
•  132 Ft Waterfront, .78 Acre privacy, 

professional landscaping;
• 3 plus bdrms, 2 bath, approx 3000 sq ft;
•  Granite countertops, ceramic/hardwood fl ooring;
•  Adjacent to Head Lake Tr., Haliburton Village.

$369,000 $375,000

$139,000 $349,000 $359,000

New price! $584,900

$259,900 $269,900 New Price! $324,900

EXCELLENT MINDEN LOCATION!  $305,000

•  Investment Opportunity; Growing Community
•  High Traffi c corner; Bobcaygeon/Newcastle St, 
• 3 Commercial units & 1 large Residential unit
• Town water and sewer

It’s where you want to be...It’s where you want to be...

Get the free mobile app at
http:/ /gettag.mobi

VACANT LOT, HARBURN ROAD $24,900 HALIBURTON BUILDING LOT  $69,900

• 588 Ft Rd Frontage. 2.10 acres, Harmony Rd
• Level lot, ravine at back with stream
• Minutes to trails/lakes & town amenities
• Area of newer homes and dead end road

STORMY LAKE PRIVACY 
• 257 Ft waterfront, 0.56 acre
• 3 bedroom, 1 full bath with laundry
• Spacious kitchen/living room open concept
• Dry boathouse for storage at lakeside
• Sandy beach with southwest exposure

BENOIR LAKE, 3 LAKE CHAIN
• 105 Ft Waterfront, 1.4 Acres, Level Lot
• 3 Bdrm, 1.5 bath Yr Round Home/Cottage
• Outstanding Lake views, Sandy Beach
• 3 Veh Garage with insulated workshop

Contact Mark for a free Market Evaluation
Each offi ce is independently owned and operated.® 
and TM Registered Trademarks for Century 21 Real 
Estate Corporations used under license. ®

Not intended to solicit 
properties already listed

WATERFRONT

RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL

WATERFRONT LOT - POPULAR 2 LAKE CHAIN
• 468 Ft Waterfront, 2.36 Acres;
• Mixture of sand/rock shoreline;
• Privacy abutting Blairhampton Golf Crse;
•  Lot Lines marked, driveway installed, Septic 

approved for up to 5 Bdrm Home/Cottage;
• Beautiful multiple exposures

LOG HOME WITH ACREAGE & VIEW OF POND
• Approx 507 Ft Road Frontage and 51 acres
• Approx 4100 Sq Ft, 9 Bdrms, 2 Bath
•  Wood-burning Fireplace, a Woodstove in Great Rm
• Newer Roof, Home Inspection completed
•  Bed & Breakfast, Family Compound, Hunting Camp?

VACANT LOTS

•  485 Ft Road Frontage, 1.74 Acres
•  Country Setting with mixed bush
•  Hydro/telephone available
•  Approx 10 minutes to Haliburton Village

SOLD!

OVER 50 % SOLD. Buy NOW aND SaVE!

Spacious Bungalows 

from only $369,000 

Townhomes from $329,000

Sales Office & Model Home 
1827 Wigamog Road, 
Haliburton. Open Daily.

705-457-1429    
1-877-472-2082

silverbeachdevelopments.com

An exclusive community 
of luxury Homes on 

HAliburton’s 
Prestigious 

five-lAke-cHAin

The BEST NEW HOME VALUE in Haliburton.  Compare for yourself!
v Luxury interior standard finishes
v Energy efficient Heating & Cooling systems
v Stone and Wood exterior finishes
v Beautiful Lakeside setting, with boat docks,
   sand Beach, walking trails & more
v HST included

Only 1 left in PHASE 2.

• Spectacular Luxury Townhome with a beautiful Lake View.

 The Wildwood Model - $399,000

• 2550 s.f. with 3 levels of Spacious Living 
• Great Lake view • All the bells & whistles
• 3 Bedrooms, 3 Baths, Open concept 
• Finished lower level 
Save $30,000 before Phase 3 pricing.

Be a part of 
this  Vibrant 

4 Season 
Community!
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GREAT STARTER HOME
• In town living, 0.31 acres
• Approx 1020 sq Ft, 3 bdrm, 1x4 Pc Bath
•  Recent renovations include new roof, new 

windows, new 12x20 back deck
•  Home & Oil Tank Inspections completed.

KINGSCOTE RIVER / BENOIR LAKE
• 103 Ft Waterfront, 0.7 acre, level lot;
• 2000 Sq Ft, 3 + 1 bdrms, 1 x 4 Pc Bath;
• Impressive Large FP, Garage/workshop;
•  Boat Launch, dock & approx 36 miles 

boating. 

It’s where you want to be...
with Mark Dennys, CD
Sales Representative
Haliburton, ON
1-888-805-9106  Ext 30
Offi ce 705-457-2128

Cell 705-457-0473
mark@century21granite.com
www.century21granite.com

IN TOWN PRIVACY
• Beautiful treed lot, 1.47 acres;
• 2600 sq ft, 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath, brick home;
• Central Air/Vac, Air Exchanger, sunroom;
• Main fl r laundry, open concept, fi replace.
• Very large workshop in the basement

LITTLE KENNISIS, BEAUTIFUL 2 LAKE CHAIN
• 100 Ft Waterfront, 0.43 Acre;
• Approx. 918 Sq. Ft., 3 Bdrm, 1 x 4 Pc Bath;
• Gorgeous Southern Exposure;
• Great opportunity to be on a premier lake chain.

CUSTOM BUILT, 5 LAKE CHAIN HOME/COTTAGE
•  132 Ft Waterfront, .78 Acre privacy, 
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